¢» TIANLI

TYRES YOU
CAN RELY ON.

Specifications

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Structure:

Inch:

Ply Rating:

Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:
Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Weight (kg):

18.00R25
204A2
TUL580 L-5S
Tianli

OTR

18.00

R

25

204

A2

L5S

TL

46
4260639820967
X2QDS

14.00-25/1.5
460.000



